TEAIKA ANIOTEAEZMATA

970u NATKYMPIOY NPQTAGAHMATOZ ANAPQN
KAIL

590u MATKYMNPIOY NPQTAGAHMATOZ I'YNAIKON
AEMEZOS3, 27-28 IOYNIOY 2015, TZIPEIO STAAIO

3000M. OYZIKA EMMOAIA

APIOMO3 HMEP.EN. T.Z. ENIAOZH
1 58 EAmida XpLotodouAidou 20.11.86 rzn 10.51.00 N.E.A
2 65 Zapiva MevteyieBa 10.09.92 rzn 10.51.71
3 59 XpuotaAa XatinmoAudwpou  21.04.93 rzn 10.52.97 N.N.P. U23
4 255 EuavBia Kwvotavtivou 26.06.98 rzo 11.30.47
5 432 lwavva MNétpou 07.01.99 rE 12.29.27
6 67 Ajuntpa @egoxapoug 07.07.98 rzn 13.08.64
259  Zolav TiwouToUpKAY 1999 rzo DNF
69  Avrtpla MNétpou 28.05.97 rzn DNF
433  Padaéla Avbpéou 18.09.97 rE DNS
100M.EMMOAIA/-0.3
APIOMO3 HMEP.TEN. TI.Z. ENIAOZH
1 431 NoataAia Xplotodn 10.02.97 rE 14.11
2 616 Adadvn lewpyiou 18.08.99 rxz 14.31
3 256  AyyeAn ABavacomnouAou 01.03.93 rzo 14.64
4 257 Zéva Hpobdotou 17.05.82 rzo 14.65
5 258 Padagla lwavvou 12.09.92 rzo 15.01
6 724 Xpuotala Aalapou 25.05.98 rzK 15.57
7 66 Plua Adumpou 21.12.98 rzn 17.96
8 617 Eupldikn lwavvidou 2000 rxz 18.46
110M. EMNOAIA/ -0.6
APIOMOS HMEP.TEN. [.Z. ENIAOZH
1 204 Milav Tpaikofitg 17.03.92 rzo 13.84
2 602 Anuntpng Alaumpitng 26.05.91 rxz 15.70
3 216 Xpiotog MNarnadomnoulog 31.03.97 ro 15.80
4 411 Xpiotog Mito\\og 18.02.97 rE 16.05
5 215 Tdvvng Apxovtiéng 27.01.98 rzo 16.57
4 AAEEaVEpOG XplotodoUAou 1999 rzn DNS
22 NwoAag Xapitou 7.04.1998 TzN DSQ
AIZKOBOAIA ANAPQN
APIOMOZ HMEP.FrEN. T.2. ENIAOZH
1 38 Amnodotolog MNap€AANG 24.07.85 rzM 63.09M.

(60.21-62.91-63.09-62.18-61.15-61.02)
2 235 Opéotng Avtwviadng 10.07.85 T30 52.65M.



(X-52.65-X-X-52.64-X)

oeAida (2)/27.06.15
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AIZKOBOAIA ANAPQN (cuvéxeia)

237

36

715

421

236
608

100M. ANAPQN

APIOMOZ

701
1
801
401
804
803
5
802
403
702
2
202
4
6
3
402

APIOMOZ

53
57
250
54
252
813
251

PadanA Avtwviou 04.08.95
(51.66-51.27-X-51.10-X-50.62)
MNétpog Mutoibng 12.12.77
(46.11-48.31-48.50-47.91-46.79-50.17)
Anpnteng Kwvotavtivou 1996
(34.53-39.47-39.15-X-40.95-40.62)
BaaoiAng Mouaiung 1996
(37.00-36.06-34.81-34.98-38.32-36.31)
Avbpéag Xplotou 1993
Xplotog HAla 1998

HMEP.EN.
MNavaywwtng lwavvou 07.09.84
Xpnotog XatlnayyeAibng 1991
Kuplakog Avtwviou 13.05.90
Avbpéag XatlnBewpng 03.09.95
ANEEQVEpOC IMAOTPNG 1997
®i\unog STOOTPNG 31.07.89
Avbpéag tedpavou 1981
lewpylog Avbpéou 27.04.95
Opéotng XapaAaumnoug 1997
KUpA\Aog lewpyiou 13.03.95
AL Acad 18.08.95
Avdpeag ZeBootou 1999
MuixaAng Mkaykog 1997
Avbpeag Hpobotou 1999
lwavvng Xplotodidbng 21.12.97
Itavpog AuyouoTivou 1998
1500M. Muvaikwyv

HMEP.FEN.
NoataAia EvayyeAibou 10.03.91
Mepormn Mavaywwtou 01.12.94
Mapaokeun OpaocuBovlou 21.02.94
Xplotiva Metpn 06.07.00
Mapia Mamavoaotaoiov  30.10.94
Kwvotavtiva  ASdpou 01.06.99
YtaupoUAa OpaocuBovlou 06.04.91

(px6]

rz2n

MK

ME

o0
Mz

r.s.
MK
rzn
r2ne
ME
r2ne
r2ne
rzn
r2ne
ME
K
rzn
o
rzn
rzn
rzn
ME

rzn
rzn
rzo
rzn
rzo
rzne
rzo

51.66M.

50.17M.

40.95M.

38.32M.

DNS
DNS

ENIAOzZH
10.68/0.2
10.69/0.2
10.99/0.2
11.08/0.2
11.09/0.2
11.12/-0.4
11.13/-0.4
11.20/0.2
11.33/-0.4
11.34/-0.4
11.35/-0.4
11.35/-0.4
11.40/-0.4
11.40/0.2
11.53/-0.4

DSQ/0.2

ENIAOZH
4.31.05
4.41.01
4.49.23
4.49.41
4.51.06
4.55.80
4.57.71



8
9
10

254
56
430

EAévn
Avaotaoio
Tépla

ogliba (3)/27.06.15
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APIOMOS
719
46
720
424
241
425
611
426
612
613
242
47
427
849

APIOMOZ
407
410
211
808

12
14
210
408

APIOMOZ
15
412
809
23
220
413
841

100M. 'YNAIKON

MNplyknma
ZaBpa
Aoundoug

Pauova
OAipLa
Afuntpa
ZKEUN
Maplavva
Ewprivn
lewpyla
Aéomowva
NikoA€tta
Avootaoia
Zavta
lewpyla
Kuplakn
Padaéla

1500M. ANAPON

Qeodavng
Mdaplog
Mdaplog
Xprotog
Mdaplog
XapaAapmog
Neutépng
Mavough

3000M. OYZIKA EMOOAIA ANAPON

MNamnaiwavvou
QOwtomnouAou
Kuplakidou
Avbpéou
Mwowapa
lewpylou
KovtovikoAa
Pouoou
NikoA€tToU
Avbpéou
KoAouneitefa
Adapuidou
Zaptnia
Irnavoudakn

MuxanAag
ATMooTOALSNG
ToamatooVANG
Adumpou
Kwvaotavtivou
Kaviog

HAla
Modbéotou

Nikog
lewpylog
Mavaywtng
XpAoTog
Kplotodep
Xplotog
OiAunog

dpdykou
Todn
MNavaywwtou
Aapdpng
Mnoouot
KaAAng
Toikkog

31.08.98
23.07.99
25.06.99

HMEP.FEN.

15.06.89
20.12.96
26.04.96
15.01.97
10.05.97
1990

14.06.98
04.02.99
31.07.86
04.10.99
2000

18.01.00
05.12.94

HMEP.FEN.

26.11.91
03.07.90
09.09.96
02.07.97
1998

1989

17.05.97
03.07.94

HMEP.IEN.

12.04.94
26.10.91
28.03.94
1984

16.05.86
07.04.98
20.06.98

0
rzn
M2E

MK
rzn
MK
pa3
X6
pa3
Mz
pa3
>z
>z
X6
rzn
pa3

E.Z. GRE

M2E
M2E
rzo
r2ne
r2n
r2n
rzo
M2E

rs.
r=n
paS
rznp
r=n
rzo
paS
rznp

5.09.89
5.11.37
5.16.18

ENIAOzZH
11.60/-1.6
12.03/-1.6
12.142/-1.6
12.147/-1.6
12.22/-1.6
12.47/-0.2
12.49/-1.6
12.55/-0.2
12.59/-1.6
12.74/-0.2
13.00/-0.2
13.01/-0.2
DNS
12.137/-1.6

ENIAOZH
3.52.99
3.59.61
4.03.57
4.08.11
4.24.10
4.32.36

DNS
DNS

ENIAOZH
9.00.13
9.45.42
9.45.69
9.52.59

10.08.17
10.32.73
10.34.62



24
706
221

BaaoiAng Znong
Mavaywwtng Avtwviou
2apaving Zayoudng

ogliba (4)/27.06.15
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APIOMOZ
260

815

71

261

262

816

72

75

439

728

APIOMOZ
243
49
244
721
48
247
248
429
52
246
245
722

TPINAOYN 'YNAIKON

EAeuBepia Xplotodn
(X-X-X-12.77-12.73-12.45)
Ouwpuadida MoAudwpou
(12.00-X-12.31-12.21-12.59-12.42)
HAékTpa MN/Kwvotavtivou
(11.90-X-11.86-12.11-11.83-X)
Mapia XplotodoUAou

13.07.97
19.11.96
08.11.97

HMEP.FEN.

29.10.86

07.11.86

23.12.90

26.06.91

(10.25-10.79-11.05-10.81-10.76-10.80)

Nataiu lewpyladou
(11.03-10.75-X-10.88-11.03-10.86)
Ewprivn Xatinyldvvn
(10.94-10.89-X-10.76-X-10.91)
Oeodwpa MavwAn
(X-10.86-10.63-X-10.71-X)

Mapiva MuxanA
(X-10.46-10.63-10.59-10.79-10.66)
EAevodwpa KAeavboug
(X-X-X-X-10.47-X)

EMada Mita

400M. 'YNAIKON

Xplotiava Katoapn
KaAALomn Kouvtoupn
Yodla MuxanA
Padaéla Anuntpiou
EAeava KaAoyripou
Adapavrtia Avaayopou
Mapiyla Gengelman
Mapia BAdyoBa
KaAALomn Moupvapa
Iptda Oeobooiou
KaAupw Ytaupou

EAloapBet KAeitou

14.02.78

12.04.99

27.04.98

04.08.97

10.08.96

25.10.99

HMEP.FEN.

14.05.87
07.07.97
15.05.96
12.08.93
03.12.99
1998
1995
1999
01.12.95
1999
08.07.98
26.07.98

rzn
MK
rzo

ri
o

r=ne

rzn

X6

X6

r=ne

rzn

rzn

ME

MK

rzo
r2n
rzo
MK
rzn
rzo
rzo
M2E
rzn
rzo
rzo
MK

DNF
DNF
DNS

ENIAOZH
12.77/0.0

12.59/0.0

12.11/0.0

11.05/0.0

11.03/0.0

10.94/0.0

10.86/0.2

10.79/0.0

10.47/0.0

DNS

ENIAO3H
54.47
55.54
57.09
57.33
59.59
59.73

1.00.52
1.01.53
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS



EMNl KONTQ ANAPQON

APIOMOZ HMEP.FEN. I.5 ENIAOZH
1 810 Nikavdpog Ztullavol 22.08.89 rzne 5.35M. loodapilon E.A
2 713 Avépiag XplotoSouAou 26.10.95 MK 4.30M.
3 227 Xplotog Xplotodpopou 22.08.88 rzo 4.20M.
4 229 AavinA lwavvou 12.05.99 rzo 4.20M.

oegliba (5)/27.06.15

ElNl KONTQ ANAPQN (ouvéyxeia)

5 419 Avtwvng KaoUAag 1989 rE 4.10M.
18  ZapBag YaBBa 11.10.87 rzn 4.10M.
7 230 lapog Ntoupitpou 19.05.99 o 4.00M.
605 BaoiAng Neodutou 08.10.1994 [2Z 4.00M.
231 Xplotog Tapavng 22.12.00 rzo 3.90M.
10 232 Mevélaog YTiyyog 20.03.99 rzo 3.90M.
850 0Oeo66wpog XpuooavOomoulog E.3. GRE 5.00M.
AIZKOBOAIA 'YNAIKQN
APIOMO3 HMEP.FEN. L5 ENIAOZH
1 270 Avbpovikn Nada 19.04.91 rso 53.78M.
(43.64-49.14-X-X-53.78-X)
2 441 ZaxapoUAa lewpyladou 07.04.85 rsE 46.76M.
(X-46.14-34.36-46.76-45.34-44.02)
3 81 Kupuakn MnAIG-ZiykAeTTOV  02.05.76 rsn 40.66M.
(39.48-X-36.60-36.97-38.23-40.66)
4 442 TofpleAa OV 21.01.98 rsE 39.48M.
(X-X-34.75-39.48-X-36.19)
5 445 XpuotaAla ZaBBidou 13.02.98 rsE 37.17M.
(32.83-25.72-37.17-X-31.38-35.13)
6 82 Kwvotavtiva  MuyanA 20.05.96 rsn 36.44M.
(32.42-36.28-35.96-X-36.44-X)
7 447 Ewpnvn KouAAarmn 1998 [p13 34.83M.
33.53-33.52-32.33-29.95-34.54-34.83)
8 443 Mopla JlapméTta 01.02.99 rsE 31.36M.
(X-X-28.80-X-31.36-X)
80 Alefavdpa KAatowa 19.09.85 rsn DNS
444  EMNévn Zéumnootin 08.04.96 rsE DNS
273  Awva Avtwviou 12.07.97 rso DNS
YWOZ ANAPQON
APIOMOZ HMEP.FEN. T.5. ENIAOZH

1 28 AnuAteng XovépokoUKkng 26.01.88 rsn 2.26M.
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225
709
226
710
416
417
711
418

Kupidkog
Bacoilng
Maévvng
lewpylog
AyaBOokAng
MuxaAng
MepkAng
MNétpog

oeAida (6)/27.06.15
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APIOMOZ
10
405
205
9
805
703
406
206
208
806
275
807
11

27

224

811

31

30

34

400M. ANAPON

XpioTog
lewpylog
MuixaAng
Avdpéag
Kpltwvag
Ovnaoigpopog
Xplotog
KwvoTtavrtivog
AAEEQVOPOG
21épavog
KwvoTtavrtivog
Pnyivog
YoAwPNGg

lwavvou
Kwvotavtivou
Avaviadng
Kwvotavtivou
ZRowog
MaoxaAng
MepkAéoug
KuploaBpoag

Anunrtpiou
ABpadap
XpucooTopoU
Mioidpa
Kuplakiéng
AvaoTaoiou
X'@ewpnig
MouvToukidng
Zayapiou
AvaoTaoiou
XpioTou
MeveAdou
lwdavvou

TPINAOYN ANAPQON

Zaxopioag

(15.73-16.05-15.92-X-015.59-15.78)

Mavaywwtng

'Apvog

BoAou

26.07.84
13.09.92
12.06.96
23.09.95
21.07.98
19.04.98
1987

02.07.97

HMEP.IEN.

22.09.93
27.11.92
10.11.96
07.07.94
17.04.92
27.05.95
31.10.92
1996
1998
11.08.90
03.02.1991
1992
1998

24.11.86

01.09.91

(15.80-15.90-15.89-15.86-15.85-15.84)

Noyylvog

AxA\Ewg

10.06.96

(14.50-14.57-14.72-14.53-13.83-14.75)

Avépéoc

XpuodavBou

11.08.97

(13.74-13.78-14.08-13.90-14.14-14.42)

Avépéoc

XapaAdapmnoug

(14.21-13.98-14.26-X-X-13.86)

AvtplLav

Mrmdapurou

(13.95-13.98-X-X-X-X)

05.04.94

1998

rzo
MK
(px6]
MK
ME
ME
MK
ME

rzmn
ME
o
rzmn
r2ne
MK
ME
rzo
rzo
rzrnp
rzo
rzrnp
rzn

r2n

rzo

rzne

rzn

rzn

rzn

2.26M.
2.26M.
2.10M.
1.95M.
1.95M.
1.95M.
1.85M.
1.85M.

ENIAOzZH
48.01
48.79
48.92
48.96
49.48
49.80
50.27
50.66
50.84
50.91
51.12
51.58
52.46

16.05/0.5

15.90/0.0

14.75/0.0

14.42/0.0

14.26/0.0

13.98/0.0



7 33 Tewpylog Zadeipng 1999 rzn
(13.76-X-X-X-13.33-X)
32 TewpyLog MuanA 1999 rzn
226 Tdvvng Avaviadng 1996 rzo
418 MNMétpog KupioapBag 1997 M2E
812 AA€favépog Boikou 1998 rzne

oegliba (7)/27.06.15

4X100METPA ANAPQN

1 I.2. NATKYMPIA
(Fkaykog M-Avdpéou M-Acad AAN-X'AyyeAibng Xp)

2 I.2.KOPOIBOz
(NwoAdou N-Mepyavtng MN-rewpytou K-lwavvou N)

3 I.2.EYATOPAZ
(XapaAaumoug O-Kouppn¢ K-MitathAog Xp-X'Oewpnc A)
I.Z.ZHNQN
(MuanA X-XapaAaumnouc X-NavteAn In-lwavvou Avy.)

4X100METPA I'YNAIKQN
1 I2.EYATOPAZ
(Pouoou A-Tewpyiou Elp-Xplotodr N-Avdpéou 2k)
2 [.Z.0OAYMIIA
(ABavaocomoUAou A-Hpodotou Z-lwavvou P-Mioapa M)
3 I.2.ZHNQN
Avbpéou A-KovtovikoAa M-Fewpyiou A-NikoAgttou N)
4 I.Z.NATKYMPIA
(Adapuidou r-Zayka N-OwtomovAou O-OwtomouAou OA)
5 I.2.KOPOIBOz
(lwavvou P-Neodutidou K-KAeitou EA-Kuplakidou A)
6 lN.2.NMPAZANAPOZ
(MeAwwtou A-Tiavvakol E-Avtwviou M-Mamnmoupou )

BAOMOAOIIA A' HMEPAZ ANAPON

1 I.Z.NATKYMPIA 105.5 BAOMOI
2 I.2.0AYMMIA 73 BAOMOI

3 I.Z.EYATOPAZ 42.5 BAOMOI
4 1.2.KOPOIBOZ 42 BAOMOI

5 IZ.NPA=ZANAPOZ 26 BAOMOI

13.76/0.0

AKYPOZ
AKYPOZ
AKYPOZ
AKYPOZ

42.07

42.24

43.57

DNF

47.79

48.06

48.20

48.64

49.10

57.63



6 .Z.ZHNQN
oeAida (7)/27.06.15

BAOMOAOIIA A ' HMEPAZ 'YNAIKON

1 I.Z.NATKYMPIA

2 [.Z.0AYMIIA

3 I2.EYATOPAX

4 1.2.KOPOIBOZ

5 I2.ZHNQN

6 2. MPA=ZANAPOZ

AMNOTEAEZMATA B' HMEPAZ 28.06.2015
97°° NATKYNPIOY NPQTAOGAHMATOZ ANAPQN

15 BAOMOI

95 BAOMOI
92 BAOMOI
34 BAOMOI
22 BAOMOI
18 BAOMOI
9 BAOMOI

59°° MNATKYMNPIOY NPQTAGAHMATOZ NYNAIKQN

NEMEZO03, 27 - 28 IOYNIOY 2015/TZIPEIO $TAAIO

ZOYPOBOAIA ANAPQN
1 607 Kwvotavtivog

YtaBeAdkocg

(X-72.70-X-72.24-X-73.24)

2 716 AMAé€avdpog Moupoavidng
(X-65.64-X-63.45-63.02-65.60)
3 42 3télog KaZakatog
(62.92-X-61.93-X-62.50-X)
4 43 Navtelng KAotolag
(51.21-50.75-X-49.82-X-X)
5 45 Xpuoodotopog Wnloyévng
(X-X-X-X-46.05-45.09)
6 718 Kuplakog Keoldng
(X-45.88-45.22-X-X-X)
44  Mavlocg KitpounAidng
(X-X-40.84-X-X-40.00)
41  MaAng KoAokotpwvng
717 Xopdhoupmo¢  Mwion
240 Xpwotodopog  leveBAn

ZOYPOBOAIA I'YNAIKON

1 621 Ikeln Osodwpou
(X-60.03-59.22-X-58.15-X)
2 84 Cathrine Beatty

30.12.87

23.01.93

03.03.94

03.12.96

1998

1999

09.09.96

08.12.90

03.04.96

19.02.98

15.03.86

12.07.93

rxz

MK

rzn

rzn

rzn

MK

rzn

rzn

MK

rzo

Mz

rzn

73.24M. Néa Enidoon Aywvwv

65.64M.

62.92M.

51.21M.

46.05M.

45.88M.

40.84M.

DNS

DNS

DNS

60.03M.

59.27M.



3 85
4 622
5 623
6 86
7 799
8 730

(59.00-58.22-58.43-58.24-59.27-X)

XpuotaAia

Kuptakou

(X-51.69-X-51.00-54.55-56.10)

HAwava

Euayygiou

(X-45.80-X-X-X-49.09)

MNoAlva

NikoAdou

(42.66-X-43.64-47.32-X-47.20)

lewpyla

WnAoyévn

(X-X-37.98-41.22-40.27-39.63)

Jodla

X"ZaBBa

(X-X-X-33.67-X-X)

BAadnBaAia

Kwvotavtivou

(X-28.52-29.71-27.18-27.02-X)
oehida (2)/28.06.15
400M.EMNOAIA TYNAIKQN

1 245 KoAuvpw Ztaupou
2 724 Xpuotdhha Aagdpou
3 52 KaA\omn Moupvapa
4 725 Katepwa XoAkidn
5 247 Abauavtia Avatayopou
6 814 Tlavva Manmnoupou
7 549 lwavva MNétpou
246 lpda Oeodooiou
400M.EMIMOAIA ANAPQN
1 603 Taoog Baow\eiou
2 209 NwkoOAog NeokA£oug
3 19 MuahAng Avbpgou
4 219 Neodutog lewpyiou
5 602 AnuAteng Alaurmpitng
6 406 Xplotog X'@ewpng
7 216 Xplotog MNoamadomouAog
8 21 AAéEavdpog XplotodoUAou
9 22 NwoAag Xapitou
10 20 KAaouvtio Ntiovou
11 208 AAéEavdpog Zayapiou
12 604 3Imupocg MavteAn
MHKOZ TYNAIKQN
1 434 Nektopia Mavayn
(6.18-X-6.29-6.30-6.43-6.34)
2 70 OWninna QOwTtonovAou
(5.72-5.75-5.76-5.92-5.94-5.75)
3 260 EAeubepia Xplotodn

04.10.96

29.07.99

13.12.97

14.01.00

20.4.01

2001

08.07.98
25.05.98
01.12.95
01.01.00
23.01.98
2000

07.01.99
29.03.99

26.04.97
1989
21.06.96
25.05.92
1991
31.10.92
03.03.97
1999
07.04.98
1997
1998
2000

20.03.90

20.12.96

29.10.86

rzn

>z

>z

rzn

MK

K

X6
K
rzn
K
X6
r=ne
ME
o

>z
o
rzn
o
>z
ME
o
rzn
rzn
rzn
X6
Mz

pa3

rzn

rzo

56.10M.

49.09M.

47.32M.

41.22M.

33.67M.

29.71M.

1.02.32
1.04.24
1.05.71
1.07.88
1.08.37
1.13.00
1.13.01
DNS

53.84
53.88
55.01
55.63
57.28
57.74
58.29
59.88
1.00.65
1.01.55
1.01.69
1.02.22

6.43M./0.3

5.94M./0.7

5.93M./0.0



(5.64-5.47-5.87-5.85-5.93-X)

4 71 HAéktpa MN/Kwvotavtivou  23.12.90 rzn 5.60M./0.0
(X-5.56-5.48-X-5.53-5.60)

5 618 Mopia Ovnoldopou 10.02.97 rxz 5.44M./0.0
(5.21-5.20-5.44-5.22-5.29-5.37)

6 619 EAwoaet IBZévko 13.04.97 rxz 5.40M./1.1
(5.10-5.25-5.15-5.29-5.40-5.38)

7 431 NatoAla Xplotodn 1997 P23 5.36M./0.7
(5.25-5.23-5.36-5.21-5.35-4.96)

8 815 Owpaida MoAudwpou 07.11.86 rzne 5.30M./0.0
(5.22-5.24-5.25-5.30-5.24-5.25)

9 611 Tlewpyla KovtovikoAa 14.06.98 rxz 5.13M./0.6
(4.67-4.93-5.13)

10 72 Oeodwpa MoavwAn 27.04.98 rzn 4.89M./1.2

(4.74-4.89-4.73)
oegliba (3)/28.06.15

800M. I'YNAIKON

1 53 NatoAla EvayyeAibou 10.03.91 rzn 2.09.43
2 54 Xplotiva MNetpn 06.07.00 rzn 2.14.49
3 250 MapaockevolAa OpacufolAou 21.02.94 rzo 2.14.63
4 252 Mapia MNamavaotociou  04.10.94 rzo 2.18.49
5 55 ®oifn MoaAa 24.09.00 rzn 2.19.11
6 251 ZtaupoUAa OpaocuBoulou 06.04.91 rzo 2.21.88
7 253 Ayvi AAegavdpou 11.11.98 rzo 2.22.65
8 614 Evayyehia Wapa 10.08.97 rxz 2.24.51
9 429 Mapia BAdyoBa 1999 rze 2.25.90
10 56 Avaotaocia ZaBBa 23.09.99 rzn 2.28.01
254 EAeva MNplyknmna 31.08.98 rzo DNF

723 Iodla Xatlnuiton 2001 rzK DNS

ZOAIPOBOAIA I'YNAIKON

1 442 TaPpiéda Oeld 21.01.98 rze 13.36M.
(12.97-12.82-13.13-13.36-13.24-X)

2 441 ZayxopouAa lewpyladou 07.04.85 rE 13.26M.
(13.26-13.03-12.66-X-12.69-13.08)

3 620 Avtpn MN/Kwvotavtivou  14.03.82 Mz 13.16M.
(12.05-2.27-12.56-12.65-12.93-13.16)

4 443 Mapia JlapméTta 01.02.99 rE 11.25M.

(10.62-10.26-10.65-10.83-10.78-11.25)
5 271 Oluunia MeveAdou 29.04.66 rzo 11.20M.



10

78

445

79

621

272

270

444
446

(10.52-10.62-11.20-11.20-11.02-11.11)

ZtuAlava Kuplakibou 2000
(11.12-X-10.80-10.92-10.94-10.98)
XpuotaAia ZaBpidn 1998
(10.28-10.40-10.07-X-9.88-X)

lwavva MavwAn 1998
(10.23-X-X-9.60-10.37-X)

IKEUN Osodwpou 15.03.86
(X-X-10.27)

Xplotiva MamadomovAou 2000
(9.57-9.61-9.69)

Avbpovikn Nada 19.04.91
EAévn Zéumnootn 08.04.96
Auyouvota Battn 30.07.95

oeliba (4)/28.06.15

N o o WN R

1

800M. ANAPQON

10 Xpiotog Anuntplou 22.09.93
9  Avdpéag Muoldpa 07.07.94
407 Oeodavng MuxanAag 26.11.91
210 Aeutépng HAla 17.05.97
207 Xplotog Zaxapiou 17.09.96
12 Mapiog Kwvotavtivou 1998
772  Zipog Neodutou 1985
275 Kwvotavtivog Xplotou 03.02.91
408 Mavough Modbéotou 03.07.94
409 ®avog Notlou 14.04.97
AKONTIZMOZ ANAPQN
39  MuaAng Kakotag 07.05.92
(64.00-65.71-61.41-X-X-58.11)
714  Nopévtlo-Oe06u IvykALg 1998
(54.68-62.78-56.00-55.09-58.55-59.48)
40 Navog KaAoyrpou 26.08.76
(59.10-59.40-58.94-56.90-58.92-60.10)
713  Avdpéag XplotodoUAou 26.10.95
(58.13-56.56-59.00-56.51-X-55.20)
423 Kumplavocg Avbpéou 02.10.98

rzn

M2E

rzn

>z

X6

X6

pa3
pa3

rzn
rzn
ME
o
o
rzn
MK
o
ME
ME

rzn

MK

rzn

MK

pa3

11.12M.

10.40M.

10.37M.

10.27M.

9.69M.

DNS

DNS
DNS

1.49.01 N.E.A
1.49.73
1.50.81
1.53.01
1.53.59
2.02.50
2.04.23

DNF

DNS

DNS

65.71M.

62.78M. N.M.P U18

60.10M.

59.00M.

54.39M.



10

422

609

715

239

610

238
218

(54.39-45.95-54.32-52.94-49.54-52.69)

Kwvotavtivog  Augevtiou 07.06.82
(X-53.07-49.41-X-X-X)

NAOUKAC OWinmou 28.07.95
(52.64-46.63-X-51.35-49.76-50.33)
AnunteNng Kwvotavtivou 26.02.96
(48.83-44.61-44.17-47.03-47.66-46.12)
Maévvng Xplotodn 07.05.90
(45.97-48.41-45.27)

MapLog lewpyiou 01.03.94
(X-44.52-44.98)

Kwvotavtivog  Ztalpou 20.05.89
Avbpéag Aavitng 05.03.95

oeliba (5)/28.06.15

O 00 NO UL B WN R

O S N S N
W N R O

200M. ANAPQN

204 Miav Tpaikofrrg 17.03.92
801 Kuplakog Avtwviou 13.05.90
405 Tlewpylog ABpadpu 27.11.92
805 Kpitwvag Kuplakiéng 17.04.92
402 Itoupog Auyouotivou 1998
205 MuaAng XpucooTOpoU 10.11.96
703 Ovnoidopocg Avaotaoiou 27.05.95
7  Avbpéag Xplotodpopou 1998
8  Xplotog Xpilotou 31.05.83
804 AMéCavépog IMAOTPNG 1997
403 Opéotng XapaAaumnoug 1995
206 Kwvotavtivo¢ Mouvtoukidng 26.08.96
6  Avbpéag Hpobdtou 1999
201 Maiolog AnpnTpLAdng 16.07.97
802 Tlewpylog Avbpéou 27.04.95
3 lwavvng Xplotodidne 21.12.97
1  Xpnotog XatlnayyeAlbng  10.02.91
200M. I'YNAIKQON
719 Papodva MNamnaiwavvou 15.06.89

M2E

>z

K

0

>z

X6
X6

o
r=ne
ME
r=ne
ME
o
MK
rzn
rzn
r=ne
ME
X6
rzn
X6
rzne
rzn
rzn

MK

53.07M.

52.64M.

48.83M.

48.41M.

44.98M.

DNS
DNS

21.56/0.4
21.87/0.4
22.20/0.4
22.36/0.4
22.42/-0.1
22.54/0.4
22.55/-0.1
22.56/-0.1
22.97/-0.1
22.99/-0.1
23.26/-0.1
23.35/-0.1
23.40/-0.1
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

23.34/0.9



O 00N U B WN

e T N o
U WN Rk O

428
720
241
46
49
243
612
48
242
50
244
613
47
51
849

EAévn
Afuntpa
Maplavva
OAipLa
KaAALomn
Xplotiava
NikoA€tta
EAedva
Zavta
Nikn
Jodla
Avaotaoia
lewpyla
MopkeAAa
Padaéla

oegliba (6)/28.06.15

O 00 NO UL B WN R

g A WN -

YWOzZ r'YNAIKON

261
435
726
436
73
257
74
727
437
438
848

EMI KONTQ NYNAIKON

Mapia
Aéomowva
TepyleAéva
ZTuAlavn
Itédavn
Zévia
Adpobditn
AvtpLa
EAeva
Euyevia
Oeodwpa

76
263
265

77
440

Mapia
Ikeln
MNavaywwta
MeAiva
Xapttivn

Aptupata
Kuplakidou
Mwowapa
QwTtonovAou
Kouvtoupn
Katoapn
NikoA€tToU
KaAoyripou
KoAouneitefa
Zayka
MuxanA
Avbpéou
Adapuidou
lwavvou
Zrnavoudakn

XplotodoUAou
XapaAaumnoug
Kwvaotavtivou
Tapavtn

Pain
Hpoddtou
Mavayn
Néotwpocg
Kuplakou
Nouka
KoAoBoU

AplotoTtéloucg
Kpaowa
Jtaupou
XpuodavBou
JlapméTTa

16.05.86
26.04.96
10.05.97
20.12.96
07.07.97
14.05.87
31.07.86
03.12.99
2000
1998
15.5.1996
04.10.99
18.01.00
17.04.97

26.06.91
22.05.00
23.06.99
09.12.00
07.05.93
17.05.82
03.02.98
26.06.91
11.11.97
23.05.94

10.08.91
06.02.90
21.08.00
30.08.99
11.01.01

M2E
MK
0
rzn
rzn
0
>z
rzn
X6
rzn
X6
>z
rzn
rzn

E.Z. GRE

o
ME
MK
ME
rzn
o
rzn
MK
ME
pa3
E.3. GRE

rzn
rzo
rzo
rzn
P23

23.53/0.0
24.63/0.9
24.92/0.9
25.15/0.5
25.26/0.9
25.47/0.9
25.70/0.9
26.43/0.5
26.46/0.5
26.53/0.5
26.80/0.5
26.90/0.5
27.04/0.5
27.75/0.5

DNS

1.72M.
1.68M.
1.64M.
1.64M.
1.60M.
1.55M.
1.55M.
1.50M.
1.50M.

DNS
1.68M.

3.92M.
3.60M.
2.90M.
2.90M.
2.80M.



O 0o N UL B WN B

=
o

267
266
264
268
269

XaplBéa
Euxaptg
Avtplava
Mapaokeun
Afuntpa

5000M. N'YNAIKON

57
136
64
142
143
345
62
61
63
615
60
430

Mepomn
EATtida
FaBpLéA\a
XpuotaAia
Zapiva
EvavBia
louAia
NikoA€tta
BevtolwoAafa
Avva

EAévn
Téphla

oegliba (7)/28.06.15

O 00 NO UL B WN R

O S N S G
W N R O

5000M. ANAPQN

15
212
410

16

13
809
808
601
705
213

17

87
214
211

Nikog
Maploug
Maplog
AXHET
PadanA
Mavaywwtng
Xplotog
NTEPLT
Xplotog
APLOTOTEANC
Ookap
ABpadung
Maox&Ang
Maplog

MHKOZ ANAPQON

HpakA€oug
ZaBpa
"Ittahog
NikoAdou
XapaAdaumnoug

Movaylwwtou

XpLotobouAibou

ZodokA€oug
X'MoAudwpou
Mevtéylefa
Kwvaotavtivou
Avbpéou
X'MoAudwpou
AnprtpoBa
ZodokA€oug
lwavvou
Awopndoug

Opaykou
Movoka
ATMOOTOALONG
Kaloyoup
NikoSnpou
Mavaylwwtou
Adumnpou
Mnpavidpopt
lewpyiou
lwavvou
Zoouoa
ABpadp
Opaykou
ToanatooVANG

2002
2001
12.04.99
2002
17.09.87

01.12.94
20.11.86
30.10.86
21.04.93
10.09.92
26.06.98
04.01.77
25.09.95
13.12.98
1999

20.01.84
25.06.99

12.04.94
27.08.79
03.07.90
09.02.81
01.08.92
28.03.94
02.07.97
1976

09.10.93
24.11.85
1971

1981

30.04.94
09.09.96

0
0
0
0
0

rzn
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzn
X6
rzn
rzn
rzn
>z
rzn
pa3

rzn
o
ME
rzn
rzn
r=ne
r=ne
Mz
K
X6
rzn
rzn
X6
X6

2.50M.
2.50M.
NM
DNS
DNS

17.21.17
17.28.30
17.56.85
18.15.73
18.34.65
19.15.32
19.52.65
20.22.91
20.23.92
20.59.57

DNS

DNS

15.10.42
15.13.12
15.17.56
15.40.77
16.00.06
16.01.78
16.04.17
16.31.93
16.39.34
17.08.83
17.16.87
17.48.21
18.16.03

DNF



10

11

222

708

415

707

27

701

223

26

414

25

810
224

MatOalog BoAou 17.03.89
(7.48-7.25-7.28-7.36-7.36-X)

MepkAng KAeoBoUAou 01.03.93
(X-7.33-X-X-7.39-7.43)

Mavaywwtng Avbpéou 30.06.96
(6.99-X-7.05-6.85-X-7.27)

Xplotédoulog Oeodilou 02.04.92
(7.24-X-X-6.99-X-X)

Zayapiag "Apvog 1986
(6.88-7.19-7.03-7.07-7.09-7.00)
MNavaywwtng lwavvou 07.09.84
(6.80-6.87-7.11-7.11-6.94-X)

Métpog Xplotodpopou 24.10.93
(X-6.82-6.92-6.98-6.81-X)

MWATLadng BloAdpng 21.07.93
(6.70-6.81-6.81-X-X-6.16)

lewpylog MoUAAoOC 05.04.95
(5.16-6.69-6.80)

Avbpéag tedpavou 1981
(6.53-6.78-6.72)

Xplotog MNavteAidng 24.04.97
(6.77-6.65-6.46)

Nikavépog ZtuAlavou 22.08.89
Mavaywwtng BoAou 1991

oegliba (8)/28.06.15

1

AKONTIZMOZ F'YNAIKQN

258

448

450

451

449

452

274

Padaéla lwavvou 22.09.92
(40.23-42.52-44.30-42.02-42.51-42.94)
MapiéAe Pouon 30.06.98
(X-43.83-43.55-40.64-43.54-X)

Noukia lewpyiou 28.02.00
(39.40-X-34.31-X-36.70-41.41)

MavteAitoa MowvvoUkkou 22.02.99
32.38-35.78-38.38-36.66-36.54-40.65)
Biktwpla Baol\loouokdtie  30.08.98
(35.12-X-30.78-30.81-34.62-36.62)
Katepiva Addapou 2001
(28.54-30.70-28.90-29.30-X-X)

MuyaéAha lkeopkieBa 2001

(27.64-26.49-27.52-24.94-25.83-26.67)

0

MK

M2E

MK

rzn

K

X6

rzn

e

rzn

rzn

r=ne

o

o

ME

pa3

pa3

pa3

pa3

rzo

7.48/0.0

7.43/-0.3

7.27/0.0

7.24/-0.3

7.19/0.1

7.11/0.0

6.98/0.0

6.81/0.0

6.80/0.0

6.78/-0.3

6.77/-0.1

DNS
DNS

44.30M.

43.83M.

41.41M.

40.65M.

36.62M.

30.70M.

27.64M.



83  Alefavdpa Towoou 02.07.81
729 Mopla OeoAoyou 17.05.97
IQPAIPOBOAIA ANAPQN
1 606 Twpyog Apgotng 27.12.81
16.28-16.45-X-16.46-17.09-16.86)
2 420 MuaAng Adpmpou 18.10.93
(15.59-16.37-16.50-15.72-16.34-15.64)
3 35 Andotolog ToOKKLOTOG 23.12.92
(15.12-14.59-16.29-15.38-15.57-15.70)
4 421 BaoiAng Mouaipng 10.07.96
(14.63-X-X-14.78-X-15.06)
5 624 Ztaupog taupou 10.02.93
(15.04-X-X-14.58-14.81-14.71)
6 36 Tétpog Mutoidng 12.12.77
(14.54-14.94-14.65-14.73-14.88-X)
7 607 Kwvotavtivog ZtaBelakog 30.12.57
(14.45-X-14.31-X-X-X)
8 37 Anunteng X"XapoaAdumoug  10.08.92
(14.25-X-X-X-X-X)
9 234 MNavoywwtng KavtiA 21.10.96
(12.32-13.06-12.82)
oegliba (9)/28.06.15
4X400M ANAPQN
1 r.Z.NACKYMNPIA 3.15.67
(Xplotou Xp-Avdpéou M-Miolapa A-Anuntpiou Xp)
2 r.Z.NPAZANAPOZ 3.16.41
(Avaotaoiou 2t-MeveAdou P-Kuplakidng Kp-Avtwviou K)
3 MZ.EYATOPAX 3.17.81

(X'@gwpng Xp-MiyanAag O-X'0swpng A-ABpadu )

4

r.Z.0NAYMMIA 3.24.04

rzn
MK

>z

M2E

rzn

pa3

>z

rzn

>z

rzn

o

(Xplotou K-Xpuoootopou M-Zaxapiou Xp-Mouvtoukidng K)

5

6

(XpLotodouAou A-Xapioong M-rewpyiouv K-Neogutou %)

r.Z.ZHNQN 3.37.51
(MavteAng In-lwavvou Avy-Ahapmpitng A-Baciheiou Ta)

.Z.KOPOIBOZ DQ

DNS
DNS

17.09M.

16.50M.

16.29M.

15.06M.

15.04M.

14.94M.

14.45M.

14.25M.

13.06M.



4X400M I'YNAIKQN
1 .2.NATKYNPIA

(Kahoynpou EA-Metpn Xp-EuayyeAidou N-Kouvtoupn K)

2 I.2.0AYMMNIA

3.49.82

3.56.33

N.E.A.

(Katoapn Xp-OpacuBoulou Ik-MuxanA Z-Avafayopou Ad)

3 .2.KOPOIBOZ

4.02.83

(KAeitou EA-Aalapou Xp-XaAkidn K-Anuntpiou P)

4 l2.EYATOPAZ

4.20.77

(Arounbdoug Tep-Métpou I-BAaxoBa M-NikoAdou A)

5 M2.ZHNQN

4.35.28

(Epkioidou N-MavAou X-Tewpyiou A-Wapa Evay)

6 I2.MPA=ZANAPOZ

4.38.02

(Mammoupou Mr-Adapou K-MeAwviwtou A-Kwvotavtivou KA)

TEAIKH BAGMOAOTIA ANAPON
[.2.MATKYTPIA
[.2. OAYMMIA
2. EYATOPAZ
2. KOPOIBOZ
[.2.NMPAZANAPOZ
2. ZHNQN

o Uk, WN B

TEAIKH BAOGMOAOTIA I'YNAIKON

[.2.MATKYMPIA
[.2.0NYMMNIA
[.2.EYATOPAZ
[.2.KOPOIBOZ
I.2.ZHNQN
[.2.NMPAZANAPOZ

AUl WN R

168.5B.
110B.
80.5B.
65B.
45B.
418B.

1778B.
151B.
90B.
52B.
408B.
12B.



